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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT

FOR THE
DISTRICT OF NEVADA

POWER PROBE GROUP, INC. Plaintiff,

]

Case No. 2:21-cv-00332

INNOVA ELECTRONICS

CORPORATION
R Defendant.

NOTICE OF APPEAL

Notice is hereby given that the following party/parties®
Plaintiff, Power Probe Group, Inc.

in the above-named case hereby appeal(s) to the United States Court of Appeals for

the Federal Circuit the final judgment or an order entered in this action on
9/15/21

Date: 9/24/21 Signature: /sl James D. Boyle

Name: dames D. Boyle

Address: HOLLEY DRIGGS

500 South Fourth Street, Third Floor

Las Vegas, Nevada 89101

Phone Number: (702) 791-0308

Email Address: jboyle@nevadafirm.com

*See Fed. R. App. P. 3(c) for permissible ways of identifying appellants.
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
I hereby certify that on September 24, 2021, I electronically served the foregoing NOTICE
OF APPEAL on the following counsel by using the CM/ECF system of the United States District

Court for the District of Nevada.

Craig R. Anderson, Esq.

Jared M. Moser, Esq.

MARQUIS AURBACH COFFING

10001 Park Run Drive

Las Vegas, Nevada 89145

Email: canderson@maclaw.com
jmoser(@maclaw.com

Kenneth R. Adamo (Pro Hac Vice)

Law Offices of KR Adamo

360 West Illinois, Apt. 620

Chicago, IL 60654

Email: kradamo23@gmail.com
kenneth@kradamo.com

Richard P. Beem Esq. (Pro Hac Vice)

Alex Shtraym, Esq. (Pro Hac Vice)

BEEM PATENT LAW FIRM

53 W. Jackson Blvd., Suite 1352

Chicago, IL 60604

Email: richard@beemlaw.com
ashtraym@beemlaw.com

Attorneys for Defendant
Innova Electronics Corporation

/8/ Katherine MacElwain
An employee of HOLLEY DRIGGS




